
Company First Last Score Award

CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 90 HOA MALE
Terracon Team 4 William Geigenmiller 90 RU MALE

Company First Last Score Award

Terracon Team 5 Jennifer Peters 67 HOA LADY
Terracon Team 2 Sydney Wolff 51 RU LADY

Company First Last Score Award

CDS Muery Steve Lin 58
CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 90
CDS Muery Curt Raabe 72
CDS Muery Justin Kurz 89

309
Terracon Team 4 James Case 73
Terracon Team 4 Carlos Jarquin 56
Terracon Team 4 Ryan Harrison 73
Terracon Team 4 William Geigenmiller 90

292
Howard Energy Zach Jones 74
Howard Energy Burke Spellman 80
Howard Energy Matt Ortiz 63
Howard Energy Gerrin Whitaker 63

280
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TERRACON

Company First Last Score

Terracon Team 4 William Geigenmiller 90
CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 90
CDS Muery Justin Kurz 89
Terracon Team 3 Michael Johnston 88
Terracon Team 3 JW Balch 87
Howard Energy Burke Spellman 80
Terracon Team 5 Steve Graus 77
Terracon Team 5 Lance Skok 75
Howard Energy Zach Jones 74
Terracon Team 4 James Case 73
Terracon Team 4 Ryan Harrison 73
CDS Muery Curt Raabe 72
Terracon Team 1 Kendall Kanak 70
Terracon Team 2 Mike Bratten 70
GGC Team Javier Sasquez 70

Richard Neubauer 69
Terracon Team 1 Shane Schamaun 68
Terracon Team 2 Steve Kosub 67
Terracon Team 5 Jennifer Peters 67
GGC Team Raul Benavidez 64
Howard Energy Matt Ortiz 63
Howard Energy Gerrin Whitaker 63
UP Engineering Eric Neve 63
WGI Engineering Jeremy Doege 59
CDS Muery Steve Lin 58
Terracon Team 4 Carlos Jarquin 56
Terracon Team 1 Terry Palmer 54
Terracon Team 3 Steven Stringfield 54
Terracon Team 5 Joe Mendez 52
Terracon Team 2 Sydney Wolff 51
GGC Team Roy Benavidez 51
Terracon Team 2 Ken Brown 40
Terracon Team 3 Ashley Nelson 37
GGC Team Sylvester Vasquez 34



Company First Last Score

CDS Muery Steve Lin 58
CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 90
CDS Muery Curt Raabe 72
CDS Muery Justin Kurz 89

309
Terracon Team 4 James Case 73
Terracon Team 4 Carlos Jarquin 56
Terracon Team 4 Ryan Harrison 73
Terracon Team 4 William Geigenmiller 90

292
Howard Energy Zach Jones 74
Howard Energy Burke Spellman 80
Howard Energy Matt Ortiz 63
Howard Energy Gerrin Whitaker 63

280
Terracon Team 5 Jennifer Peters 67
Terracon Team 5 Lance Skok 75
Terracon Team 5 Joe Mendez 52
Terracon Team 5 Steve Graus 77

271
Terracon Team 3 Michael Johnston 88
Terracon Team 3 Ashley Nelson 37
Terracon Team 3 JW Balch 87
Terracon Team 3 Steven Stringfield 54

266
Terracon Team 2 Steve Kosub 67
Terracon Team 2 Mike Bratten 70
Terracon Team 2 Sydney Wolff 51
Terracon Team 2 Ken Brown 40

228
GGC Team Sylvester Vasquez 34
GGC Team Javier Sasquez 70
GGC Team Roy Benavidez 51
GGC Team Raul Benavidez 64

219



Terracon Team 1 Kendall Kanak 70
Terracon Team 1 Terry Palmer 54
Terracon Team 1 Shane Schamaun 68

192
WGI Engineering Jeremy Doege 59

Richard Neubauer 69
UP Engineering Eric Neve 63
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